Approved by:
ADDC | AADC | ADCE
Safest, simplest and
efficient system for
power distribution
Distribution Board - xBoard
Non-split and split type - TPN
EATON    Distribution board non-split & split type    CA014008EN—November 2020    www.eaton.ae2

B. Main Load Disconnetor Switches (Isolator) IS
Rated current
In (A) Poles Type designation Article no.
3-pole
16 3 IS-16/3 276256
20 3 IS-20/3 276260
25 3 IS-25/3 276264
32 3 IS-32/3 276268
40 3 IS-40/3 276272
63 3 IS-63/3 276276
80 3 IS-80/3 276280
100 3 IS-100/3 276284
125 3 IS-125/3 276288
C. Residual Current Devices mRCM
Conditionally surge current-proof 250A, type AC
In/I∆n (A)
Poles Type designation Article no.
4-pole
25/0.03 4 mRCM-25/4/003 142781
25/0.1 4 mRCM-25/4/01 142783
25/0.3 4 mRCM-25/4/03 142785
40/0.03 4 mRCM-40/4/003 142787
40/0.1 4 mRCM-40/4/01 142789
40/0.3 4 mRCM-40/4/03 142791
63/0.03 4 mRCM-63/4/003 142793
63/0.1 4 mRCM-63/4/01 142795
63/0.3 4 mRCM-63/4/03 142797
80/0.03 4 mRCM-80/4/003 142799
80/0.1 4 mRCM-80/4/01 142801
80/0.3 4 mRCM-80/4/03 142803
100/0.03 4 mRCM-100/4/003 142805
100/0.1 4 mRCM-100/4/01 142807
100/0.3 4 mRCM-100/4/03 142809
4-pole
16 4 IS-16/4 276257
20 4 IS-20/4 276261
25 4 IS-25/4 276265
32 4 IS-32/4 276269
40 4 IS-40/4 276273
63 4 IS-63/4 276277
80 4 IS-80/4 276281
100 4 IS-100/4 276285
125 4 IS-125/4 276289
ote: N For other types of RCD's Breakers Please consult our modular circuit protection devices catalog.
SG10811
SG10911
SG67412
~
EATON    Distribution board non-split & split type    CA014008EN—November 2020    www.eaton.ae10
Incoming devices
D. Miniature Circuit Breakers
Rated
current In
(A)
Type designation
mMCM/ 10KA,
Characteristic C
Article
no.
Type designation
mMC6/ 6KA,
Characteristic C
Article
no.
Type designation
mMC4/ 4.5KA,
Characteristic C
Article
no.
3-pole
1 mMCM-C1/3 139112 mMC6-C1/3 139072 mMC4-C1/3 139032
2 mMCM-C2/3 139113 mMC6-C2/3 139073 mMC4-C2/3 139033
3 mMCM-C3/3 139114 mMC6-C3/3 139074 mMC4-C3/3 139034
4 mMCM-C4/3 139115 mMC6-C4/3 139075 mMC4-C4/3 139035
5 mMCM-C5/3 170077 mMC6-C5/3 170005 mMC4-C5/3 169937
6 mMCM-C6/3 139116 mMC6-C6/3 139076 mMC4-C6/3 139036
8 mMCM-C8/3 170078 mMC6-C8/3 170006 mMC4-C8/3 169938
10 mMCM-C10/3 139117 mMC6-C10/3 139077 mMC4-C10/3 139037
12 mMCM-C12/3 170079 mMC6-C12/3 170007 mMC4-C12/3 169939
13 mMCM-C13/3 139118 mMC6-C13/3 139078 mMC4-C13/3 139038
15 mMCM-C15/3 170080 mMC6-C15/3 170008 mMC4-C15/3 169940
16 mMCM-C16/3 139119 mMC6-C16/3 139079 mMC4-C16/3 139039
20 mMCM-C20/3 139120 mMC6-C20/3 139080 mMC4-C20/3 139040
25 mMCM-C25/3 139121 mMC6-C25/3 139081 mMC4-C25/3 139041
32 mMCM-C32/3 139122 mMC6-C32/3 139082 mMC4-C32/3 139042
40 mMCM-C40/3 139123 mMC6-C40/3 139083 mMC4-C40/3 139043
50 mMCM-C50/3 139124 mMC6-C50/3 139084 mMC4-C50/3 139044
63 mMCM-C63/3 139125 mMC6-C63/3 139085 mMC4-C63/3 139045
ote: N For other types of MCB Breakers Please consult our modular circuit protection devices catalog.
4-pole
1 mMCM-C1/4 139232 mMC6-C1/4 139192 mMC4-C1/4 139152
2 mMCM-C2/4 139233 mMC6-C2/4 139193 mMC4-C2/4 139153
3 mMCM-C3/4 139234 mMC6-C3/4 139194 mMC4-C3/4 139154
4 mMCM-C4/4 139235 mMC6-C4/4 139195 mMC4-C4/4 139155
5 mMCM-C5/4 170085 mMC6-C5/4 170013 mMC4-C5/4 169889
6 mMCM-C6/4 139236 mMC6-C6/4 139196 mMC4-C6/4 139156
8 mMCM-C8/4 170086 mMC6-C8/4 170014 mMC4-C8/4 169890
10 mMCM-C10/4 139237 mMC6-C10/4 139197 mMC4-C10/4 139157
12 mMCM-C12/4 170087 mMC6-C12/4 170015 mMC4-C12/4 169891
13 mMCM-C13/4 139238 mMC6-C13/4 139198 mMC4-C13/4 139158
15 mMCM-C15/4 170088 mMC6-C15/4 170016 mMC4-C15/4 169892
16 mMCM-C16/4 139239 mMC6-C16/4 139199 mMC4-C16/4 139159
20 mMCM-C20/4 139240 mMC6-C20/4 139200 mMC4-C20/4 139160
25 mMCM-C25/4 139241 mMC6-C25/4 139201 mMC4-C25/4 139161
32 mMCM-C32/4 139242 mMC6-C32/4 139202 mMC4-C32/4 139162
40 mMCM-C40/4 139243 mMC6-C40/4 139203 mMC4-C40/4 139163
50 mMCM-C50/4 139244 mMC6-C50/4 139204 mMC4-C50/4 139164
63 mMCM-C63/4 139245 mMC6-C63/4 139205 mMC4-C63/4 139165
EATON    Distribution board non-split & split type    CA014008EN—November 2020    www.eaton.ae 11
Outgoing Devices
A. Miniature Circuit Breakers
Rated
current In
(A)
Type designation
mMCM/ 10KA,
characteristic C
Article
no.
Type designation
mMC6/ 6KA,
characteristic C
Article
no.
Type designation
mMC4/ 4.5KA,
characteristic C
Article
no.
1-pole
1 mMCM-C1/1 138872 mMC6-C1/1 138832 mMC4-C1/1 138792
2 mMCM-C2/1 138873 mMC6-C2/1 138833 mMC4-C2/1 138793
3 mMCM-C3/1 138874 mMC6-C3/1 138834 mMC4-C3/1 138794
4 mMCM-C4/1 138875 mMC6-C4/1 138835 mMC4-C4/1 138795
5 mMCM-C5/1 170065 mMC6-C5/1 169993 mMC4-C5/1 169925
6 mMCM-C6/1 138876 mMC6-C6/1 138836 mMC4-C6/1 138796
8 mMCM-C8/1 170066 mMC6-C8/1 169994 mMC4-C8/1 169926
10 mMCM-C10/1 138877 mMC6-C10/1 138837 mMC4-C10/1 138797
12 mMCM-C12/1 170067 mMC6-C12/1 169995 mMC4-C12/1 169927
13 mMCM-C13/1 138878 mMC6-C13/1 138838 mMC4-C13/1 138798
15 mMCM-C15/1 170068 mMC6-C15/1 169996 mMC4-C15/1 169928
16 mMCM-C16/1 138879 mMC6-C16/1 138839 mMC4-C16/1 138799
20 mMCM-C20/1 138880 mMC6-C20/1 138840 mMC4-C20/1 138800
25 mMCM-C25/1 138881 mMC6-C25/1 138841 mMC4-C25/1 138801
32 mMCM-C32/1 138882 mMC6-C32/1 138842 mMC4-C32/1 138802
40 mMCM-C40/1 138883 mMC6-C40/1 138843 mMC4-C40/1 138803
50 mMCM-C50/1 138884 mMC6-C50/1 138844 mMC4-C50/1 138804
63 mMCM-C63/1 138885 mMC6-C63/1 138845 mMC4-C63/1 138805
SG65412
SG66512
SG66212
3-pole
1 mMCM-C1/3 139112 mMC6-C1/3 139072 mMC4-C1/3 139032
2 mMCM-C2/3 139113 mMC6-C2/3 139073 mMC4-C2/3 139033
3 mMCM-C3/3 139114 mMC6-C3/3 139074 mMC4-C3/3 139034
4 mMCM-C4/3 139115 mMC6-C4/3 139075 mMC4-C4/3 139035
5 mMCM-C5/3 170077 mMC6-C5/3 170005 mMC4-C5/3 169937
6 mMCM-C6/3 139116 mMC6-C6/3 139076 mMC4-C6/3 139036
8 mMCM-C8/3 170078 mMC6-C8/3 170006 mMC4-C8/3 169938
10 mMCM-C10/3 139117 mMC6-C10/3 139077 mMC4-C10/3 139037
12 mMCM-C12/3 170079 mMC6-C12/3 170007 mMC4-C12/3 169939
13 mMCM-C13/3 139118 mMC6-C13/3 139078 mMC4-C13/3 139038
15 mMCM-C15/3 170080 mMC6-C15/3 170008 mMC4-C15/3 169940
16 mMCM-C16/3 139119 mMC6-C16/3 139079 mMC4-C16/3 139039
20 mMCM-C20/3 139120 mMC6-C20/3 139080 mMC4-C20/3 139040
25 mMCM-C25/3 139121 mMC6-C25/3 139081 mMC4-C25/3 139041
32 mMCM-C32/3 139122 mMC6-C32/3 139082 mMC4-C32/3 139042
40 mMCM-C40/3 139123 mMC6-C40/3 139083 mMC4-C40/3 139043
50 mMCM-C50/3 139124 mMC6-C50/3 139084 mMC4-C50/3 139044
63 mMCM-C63/3 139125 mMC6-C63/3 139085 mMC4-C63/3 139045
2-pole
1 mMCM-C1/2 138992 mMC6-C1/2 138952 mMC4-C1/2 138912
2 mMCM-C2/2 138993 mMC6-C2/2 138953 mMC4-C2/2 138913
3 mMCM-C3/2 138994 mMC6-C3/2 138954 mMC4-C3/2 138914
4 mMCM-C4/2 138995 mMC6-C4/2 138955 mMC4-C4/2 138915
5 mMCM-C5/2 170073 mMC6-C5/2 170001 mMC4-C5/2 169933
6 mMCM-C6/2 138996 mMC6-C6/2 138956 mMC4-C6/2 138916
8 mMCM-C8/2 170074 mMC6-C8/2 170002 mMC4-C8/2 169934
10 mMCM-C10/2 138997 mMC6-C10/2 138957 mMC4-C10/2 138917
12 mMCM-C12/2 170075 mMC6-C12/2 170003 mMC4-C12/2 169935
13 mMCM-C13/2 138998 mMC6-C13/2 138958 mMC4-C13/2 138918
15 mMCM-C15/2 170076 mMC6-C15/2 170004 mMC4-C15/2 169936
16 mMCM-C16/2 138999 mMC6-C16/2 138959 mMC4-C16/2 138919
20 mMCM-C20/2 139000 mMC6-C20/2 138960 mMC4-C20/2 138920
25 mMCM-C25/2 139001 mMC6-C25/2 138961 mMC4-C25/2 138921
32 mMCM-C32/2 139002 mMC6-C32/2 138962 mMC4-C32/2 138922
40 mMCM-C40/2 139003 mMC6-C40/2 138963 mMC4-C40/2 138923

1+N- Pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250A, type AC
In/I∆n (A) Type designation Article no.
Characteristic C
6/0.01 eRBM-6/1/C/001-ME 153230
8/0.01 eRBM-8/1/C/001-ME 153231
10/0.01 eRBM-10/1/C/001-ME 153232
13/0.01 eRBM-13/1/C/001-ME 153233
16/0.01 eRBM-16/1/C/001-ME 153234
20/0.01 eRBM-20/1/C/001-ME 153235
25/0.01 eRBM-25/1/C/001-ME 153236
32/0.01 eRBM-32/1/C/001-ME 153237
40/0.01 eRBM-40/1/C/001-ME 153238
45/0.01 eRBM-45/1/C/001-ME 153239
6/0.03 eRBM-6/1/C/003-ME 153240
8/0.03 eRBM-8/1/C/003-ME 153241
10/0.03 eRBM-10/1/C/003-ME 153242
13/0.03 eRBM-13/1/C/003-ME 153243
16/0.03 eRBM-16/1/C/003-ME 153244
20/0.03 eRBM-20/1/C/003-ME 153245
25/0.03 eRBM-25/1/C/003-ME 153246
32/0.03 eRBM-32/1/C/003-ME 153247
40/0.03 eRBM-40/1/C/003-ME 153248
45/0.03 eRBM-45/1/C/003-ME 153249
6/0.1 eRBM-6/1/C/01-ME 153250
8/0.1 eRBM-8/1/C/01-ME 153251
10/0.1 eRBM-10/1/C/01-ME 153252
13/0.1 eRBM-13/1/C/01-ME 153253
16/0.1 eRBM-16/1/C/01-ME 153254
20/0.1 eRBM-20/1/C/01-ME 153255
25/0.1 eRBM-25/1/C/01-ME 153256
32/0.1 eRBM-32/1/C/01-ME 153257
40/0.1 eRBM-40/1/C/01-ME 153258
45/0.1 eRBM-45/1/C/01-ME 153259
6/0.3 eRBM-6/1/C/03-ME 153260
8/0.3 eRBM-8/1/C/03-ME 153261
10/0.3 eRBM-10/1/C/03-ME 153262
13/0.3 eRBM-13/1/C/03-ME 153263
16/0.3 eRBM-16/1/C/03-ME 153264
20/0.3 eRBM-20/1/C/03-ME 153265
25/0.3 eRBM-25/1/C/03-ME 153266
32/0.3 eRBM-32/1/C/03-ME 153267
40/0.3 eRBM-40/1/C/03-ME 153268
45/0.3 eRBM-45/1/C/03-ME 153269
EATON    Distribution board non-split & split type    CA014008EN—November 2020    www.eaton.ae 13
Accessories
1. Extension box
Technical specifications
• Available in flush and surface design
• Fitted with removable din rail (1 and 2 row – for 200mm
height - 1 removable din rail, for 400mm height
- 2 removable din rails)
• Removable front cover
• TPN DBs bottom/top gland plate will be used to close the
bottom/top side
• Color available as standard RAL 7035, other colors is
available upon request
XB   TP   EXT   200   S   ME
XB = xBoard TP = Three phase type
200 = 200mm height
400 = 400mm height
S = Surface type
F = Flush typeEXT = Extension box
Part number selection
Part numbers
Type of
mounting
Dimensions (mm)
H W D
XBTPEXT200FME Flush 200 427 128
XBTPEXT200SME Surface 200 400 128